DATA SHEET

54588
ELECTRIC BRAKE BLEEDER

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating pressure

Adapters

Power

AC voltage measurement

DC voltage measurement

Flow rate

Weight

Dimensions (LxWxH)

DETAILS

0,6-3,0BAR

16

48W

90-240V

12-24V

2,2LPM

7,00Kg
240x200x280mm

This brake bleeder uses an electrical system to generate pressure and extract
trapped air from the brake system. This kit comes with multiple adapters and is

universal.

ADVANTAGES:
v Ease of use.
v Versatility.

v Precision and consistency.

ACCESSORIES:
x16 Adapters.

x1 Connector
AC-DC Converter

Refill hose: 3.5m.

Working pressure: 0.6-3.0 bar (the device should not be set to work at a

pressure higher than 3.0 bar).
Anti-air support: Yes.

Noise level: <50dB.
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