

## 54588

# **ELECTRIC BRAKE BLEEDER**

### **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

Operating pressure	0,6-3,0BAR
Adapters	16
Power	48W
AC voltage measurement	90-240V
DC voltage measurement	12-24V
Flow rate	2,2LPM
Weight	7,00Kg
Dimensions (LxWxH)	240x200x280mm

### **DETAILS**

This brake bleeder uses an electrical system to generate pressure and extract trapped air from the brake system. This kit comes with multiple adapters and is universal.

### ADVANTAGES:

- √ Ease of use.
- √ Versatility.
- √ Precision and consistency.

## ACCESSORIES:

x16 Adapters.

x1 Connector

AC-DC Converter

Refill hose: 3.5m.

Working pressure: 0.6-3.0 bar (the device should not be set to work at a pressure higher than 3.0 bar).

Anti-air support: Yes.

Noise level: ≤50dB.